
Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle Award 

Oak E Rey Casey Branquinho Mel Smith/Nichole Branquinho 13 4 9 16.5 4 42.5 N N

Let The Cash Ride Ron Emmons Mel Smith 1 12 13 4.5 4 30.5 N N

Helomynamesjohnycash Lance Johnston Lance Johnston 20 1 20 N N

Cash Master T Andrew Steiger Scott Trueblood 16.5 2 2 18.5 N N

DMAC Rubirosa Wyatt Fisher Andrea Drake 10.5 7.5 2 18 N N

High Brows Courage Tish Wilhite Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite 10 8 2 18 N N

Playin One Time Cara Hencratt Rocking BS Ranch NS 18 2 18 N N

Prize Winning Gal Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 3 14.5 2 17.5 N N

WRS Shiney Diamond Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH 14.5 1 2 15.5 N N

Nics Back In Cash John McCarty John McCarty 2 5 8 3 15 N N

Smartest Hotshot Charles Stevens Charles Stevens 7 6 2 13 N N

Smooth Santanna Michael Vipham Paul Wilinski 2 6 4.5 3 12.5 N N

Stylish Tallica Billy Martin Billy Martin 11.5 1 11.5 N N

Wendels New Edition Tina Robinson Tootie Truesdell 11.5 1 11.5 N N

Brother Jackson Ken Wold Daniel J Perez 10.5 1 10.5 N N

Metallic Babe Justin Wright Stephen Silva 10 1 10 N N

Go Get It Blondee Wyatt Fisher Diane Shaffer 9 1 9 N N

Mr Smart Lil Star Wyatt Fisher Shea Linane 9 1 9 N N

Call Me Mitch Phillip Ralls Estelle Roitblat Living Trust 8 1 8 N N

SJR Metallic Beau Ron Emmons Jill Pierre  7.5 NS 2 7.5 N N

Grays Peppy Star Ken Wold Todd & Rachel Kell 4 3 2 7 N N

SJR Stylish Fandango Jake Gorrell Susan Baclawski 7 NS 2 7 N N

Hello Kitty Hawk Brendon Clark Red Arrow Ranch 6 1 6 N N

Hes Got The Luck Jake Gorrell Amy Etcheverry 2 4 2 6 N N

Metalic Dual Les Oswald Leslie Cummins Trust 6 1 6 N N

ISR Of The Dark Sky Michael Vipham Paul Magistri 5 1 5 N N

Travalinonmoonshine Wyatt Fisher Paulette/Marvin Teixeira 5 1 5 N N

Tinker With Linda Paul Bonnello Brooke Russell 4 1 4 N N

Dimepiece Wyatt Fisher Michael (Chris) Pankey 3 1 3 N N

Ill Bet Cha Sarah Kennedy Riley Valin 3 1 3 N N

Cruzin Storm Cat Jake Gorrell Tammy Scotti NS 1 0 N N

Gypsy In The Bud Tracer Gilson Madelyn Bloom NS 1 0 N N

Lil Joe Cat Tish Wilhite Sally Rome NS 1 0 N N

Mo Style Casey Branquinho Margaret Mang NS 1 0 N N

Plain Catty Jake Gorrell Kalpowar QH NS 1 0 N N

Santiago Time Nick Dowers Clinton Marshall NS 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 14 4 12 20 8 0 0

11. CRCHA Open Bridle
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Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle Award 

Nochicsintinseltown Pat Wickenheiser Lane Bensko 3 6 0 5 4 14 N N

Bud N Betty Pat Wickenheiser Mary Dymerski 6 4 1 2 4 13 N N

Genuinely Irish Haley Garcia Haley Garcia 1 0 3 4 3 5 11 Y Y

Wicked Weys Amber Johnson Jason Johnson 4 2 2 6 N N

Got Easter Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles 1 1.5 2 2.5 N N

Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford Nancy W Carrel 2 1 2 N N

Bright Shiney Lights Chuy Chavez Abby Chavez 1.5 1 1.5 N N

Topsails Spider Man John Yates Watson Land & Cattle 1 1 1 N N

This Cats Forever Jenny Sherbo Holli Hutz NS NS 0 N N

Ichi Riata Chuy Chavez Kathryn Kindeski 0 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 1 6 6 4 5 1 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle Award 

Glitter N Glam Laurie Richards Karin & Laurie Richards 7 9 3.5 1 4 20.5 N N

Catzby Jamie Roberts Jim & Linda Schrack 7 8 5 3 20 N N

Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 6 4.5 5 3.5 0 5 19 Y Y

SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Giacomo Mattioli 3.5 9 2 0.5 2 5 17 Y Y

Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Ward Ranch 1 6 4 2 3 5 16 Y Y

Smokin Hot Edition Natall Melo Amy Wright 8 4.5 0 3 12.5 N N

Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski 6 5.5 2 11.5 N N

Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 3.5 2.5 1 0.5 4 7.5 N N

Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Schwabacher Susan Schwabacher 5 1 2 6 N N

Cats Bandito Kathy Ferguson Dave Ferguson 5.5 1 5.5 N N

Hadley Smart Mason Beal Shauna Beal 2 2.5 2 4.5 N N

Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel Paula Bremel 0 NS 3 3 3 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 8 9 9 8 5 3 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle Award 

Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 3 2.5 5 2.5 0 5 13 Y Y

Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski 7 6 2 13 N N

SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Giacomo Mattioli 0.5 5 3 0.5 3 5 12 Y Y

Smokin Hot Edition Natall Melo Amy Wright 4 2.5 0 3 6.5 N N

Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie Haskins 6 1 6 N N

Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Schwabacher Susan Schwabacher 2 0 2 3 4 N N

Cats Bandito Kathy Ferguson Dave Ferguson 4 1 4 N N

Uno Whats Wright Rachel Reedy Rachel Reedy 4 1 4 N N

Glitter N Glam Laurie Richards Karin & Laurie Richards 2.5 1 2 3.5 N N

Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 0.5 1 1 0.5 4 3 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 6 5 7 6 3 2 2

13. CRCHA Limited Open Bridle 

21. CRCHA Non Pro Bridle 

23. CRCHA Intermediate Non Pro Bridle 
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Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle Award 

Metallic Freckle Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 3 2 6 6 1 5 18 Y Y

Very Smart Pearl Nicole Donahoo Nicole Donahoo 3 9 5 3 17 N N

Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman 4 7 4 3 15 N N

SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Giacomo Mattioli 1.5 6 3 2.5 2 5 15 Y Y

Playinfromtheheart Julie Green Julie Green 0 0 9 4 4 13 N N

Levis Five Oh One Susan Hayes Wade/Susan Hayes 2 7 3 3 12 N N

Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura Emery Pura 7 1 7 N N

Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch 1.5 1 1 2.5 4 6 N N

Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura Brett Pura 6 1 6 N N

Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie haskins NS 1 0 N N

Hadley Smart Mason Beal Shauna Beal 5 1 5 N N

Playboy Pepinic Emery Pura Emery Pura 5 1 5 N N

Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini Allyson Bottini 4 1 4 N N

Smart Dual Cat Olivia Bethe Olivia Bethe 4 1 4 N N

Dunit In Chocolate Angelia Kourafas Angelia Kourafas 0 1 2 1 N N

Smartlilmister Sophia Patino Sophia Patino NS 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 7 6 9 9 6 1 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle Award 

Mister Good Tyme Chris Krieg Kay Williams 7 2 4 4 8.5 5 25.5 Y Y

Cashing N My Diamond Ken Wold/Michael Vipham Mark Beck 2 9 4 3 15 N N

Scrub Oak Ron Emmons LaDona Emmons 7 1 6.5 3 14.5 N N

Nurses Look Smart Lyn Anderson Lyn Anderson 1 5 1 6.5 4 13.5 N N

Dollar Rey Ted Robinson Hanne Dreier 4 8.5 2 12.5 N N

JP Royal Tinkerbell Michael Vipham Michael Vipham 0 12 2 12 N N

Smokin Little Elmo Monica Caetano John Pascoe 10 1 10 N N

Dual Smokin Star Monica Caetano Jean Huxsoll 5.5 4 2 9.5 N N

Lil Starlight Cat Lance Johnston Karen Haugland 7 1 7 N N

Playguns Pepto Ron Emmons Jill Pierre 5.5 1 5.5 N N

Reachin For The Boon Travis Mankins Cynthia OConnell 4 1 2 5 N N

Son Of A Mitch Phillip Ralls Billie Jo Ralls 5 1 5 N N

Reyzin The Rafters Les Oswald Alexandra Hart 4 1 4 N N

Homecreek Twilight Cat Craig Cowley Craig Cowley 3 1 3 N N

Mr Hickory Hollytime Michael Vipham Robin Flournoy NS 3 2 3 N N

Telemesomethinggood John McCarty Tamara Hansen 0 3 2 3 N N

Hickorys Lucky Time Craig Cowley Craig & Rosie Cowley 2 1 2 N N

Not Justa Nutter Cat Michael Vipham Barbara Giljum 2 0 2 2 N N

Dual Timin Hickory Sarah Kennedy Riley Valin 1.5 1 1.5 N N

Playtonic cat Chris Krieg Glen Ellen Livestock 1.5 1 1.5 N N

Boons Country Chick Rod Burr Carla Kelly 0 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 7 7 4 9 12 1 1

31. CRCHA Open Hackamore 

25. CRCHA Limited Non Pro Bridle 
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Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle Award 

Boons Country Chick Rod Burr Carla Kelly 1 0 1 1 1 5 4 Y Y

ISR Little Rey Luis Valdez Brendan/Stacy Duesterhaus 2 1 2 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 1 2 1 1 1 1 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle Award 

Gettin Arround Sunni McCormick Suzette Overgaag 18 8 5 3 31 N N

Shiney Little Rock Ron Emmons Gary A Schenck 15 16 2 31 N N

Smokin N Smooth Charles Stevens Charles Stevens 17 14 2 31 N N

Sannta Baby Jake Gorrell Laura Raynak 5 11 NS 10 4 5 30 Y Y

Bet The Boon 13 Tina Robinson Melony & Terry Reed 27 1 27 N N

Playtonic Cat Chris Krieg Glen Ellen Livestock 12.5 13 2 25.5 N N

Reachin For The Boon Travis Mankins Cynthia OConnell 25 1 25 N N

Wood U Just Do It Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 21 4 2 25 N N

Bet On Cher Roger Bias Anna Rippy 8.5 10 6 NS 4 24.5 N N

Peptos Dragin Sparks Luis Valdez Kelly Roemer 24 1 24 N N

Metallic June Bug Tina Robinson Kelly Dixon 12.5 11 2 23.5 N N

Napa Cat Murray Thompson Murray Thompson 23 1 23 N N

Frankly My Favorite John McCarty Denise Peterson 22 1 22 N N

CR Hes A Tuff One Brendon Clark Jill Olerich 21 1 21 N N

Desirable Time Lexi Kastanis Red Arrow Ranch 20 1 20 N N

Brothers Belledancer Ken Wold Paul Wilinski 19 1 19 N N

This Smoken Cat Lyn Anderson Alaine Hu 9 7 2 16 N N

Cashing N My Diamond Ken Wold Mark Beck 15.5 NS 2 15.5 N N

Reyzin A Lil Cash Monica Caetano Charmain Weiser 15.5 NS 2 15.5 N N

Im A Little Bit Nic Paul Bonnello Delonna Brewen 14 NS 2 14 N N

Give Me Smore Brendon Clark Andrea Pasek 13 1 13 N N

Fuego Les Oswald Brittany Jae Whyler 12 NS 2 12 N N

Heart Breyker Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH 12 1 12 N N

Catty Cow Patty Casey Branquinho Suzanne Benech 4 NS 7 3 11 N N

Gotta Get Summer Wyatt Fisher 4D Ranch LLC 11 1 11 N N

Supreystition Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH 10 1 10 N N

Prince Pearl John Ward Ward Ranch 9 1 9 N N

Marty Lyn Anderson Lyn Anderson 9 1 9 N N

Samantha Wyatt Fisher Britt Williams 8.5 1 8.5 N N

Nitrous Hawk Andrew Steiger John & Kathy Bennett 8 1 8 N N

Metallic Mayhem Jake Gorrell Jake Gorrell 7 1 7 N N

Smooth Bow Peepto Paul Bonnello Megan Clausen 7 1 7 N N

Dual Texas Star Monica Caetano Jean Huxsoll 6 1 6 N N

Little Miss Voodoo Jake Gorrell Dana Roulet 6 NS 2 6 N N

Hashtag Winning Andrew Steiger Jamie Roberts 6 1 6 N N

Mitch N Cat Andrew Steiger Jamie Roberts 5 1 5 N N

40. CRCHA Open Jr Horse 

33. CRCHA Limited Open Hackamore 

4



CR Peeks A Lil Tuff Tracer Gilson JB World Marketing LLC 3 1 3 N N

Not Justa Nutter Cat Ken Wold Barbara Giljum 3 NS 2 3 N N

Hot N The Shade Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH 3 1 3 N N

Quejanaisalito Wyatt Fisher Andrea Drake 2 NS 2 2 N N

SDP Metallic Rey Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH 2 1 2 N N

Pac Man Cat Paul Bonnello Mother Mayhem 1 1 1 N N

Babyydoll Elizabeth Horve Gloria Brigantino NS 1 0 N N

CR Swiss Be Tuff Cara Hencratt Rocking BS Ranch NS 1 0 N N

CR Woody Dig It Jake Telford SB Legacy Ranch LLC NS 1 0 N N

Full Metal Cat Titus Covington Rochelle Zimmerman NS 1 0 N N

I Got Cow Issues Kelby Phillips Randy Massey NS 1 0 N N

JP Royal Tinkerbell Michael Vipham Michael Vipham NS 1 0 N N

Lil Starlight Cat Lance Johnston Karen Haugland NS 1 0 N N

Magical Brother Tucker Robinson Dan Macedo NS 1 0 N N

Magical Couper Ride Cara Hencratt Rocking BS Ranch NS 1 0 N N

O Starlight Ron Emmons Matt Fischer NS 1 0 N N

One Genuine Time Jake Telford Rod Davey NS 1 0 N N

RAB Diamondsrforever Lanham Brown R A Brown Ranch NS 1 0 N N

Rebellious Soul Tricia Gilson Tricia Gilson NS NS 2 0 N N

Redneck Royalty Randy Paul Janet Handtmann NS 1 0 N N

Seven S Razzberry Kelby Phillips R A Brown Ranch NS 1 0 N N

SJR Smooth Caddy Jake Telford Stan Rowlan NS 1 0 N N

Smooth Outta Style Tucker Robinson Julie Weinhardt/Frank NS 1 0 N N

Stankish Lance Johnston Karen Haugland NS 1 0 N N

Talkin Bout Rubys Cara Hencratt Rocking BS Ranch NS 1 0 N N

WR Got Diamonds Lance Johnston Bruce & Jill Thompson/Jimmy NS 1 0 N N

Yourgunnaloveme Tracer Gilson Vickie Compton NS 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 21 15 27 16 9 1 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle Award 

CP Stylish Pepto Pat Wickenheiser Pam Romero 1 5 2 2 4 10 N N

DR Pepto Lil Bird Telden McLain Telden McLain 3 3 0 3 6 N N

Roooster Coupe Amber Johnson Kimberly Sibella 4 1 4 N N

Miss Metallic Chic Kali Verhoest Kali Verhoest 2 1 2 N N

PR Whitershadeofpale Luis Valdez Carol Mallory 2 1 2 N N

Peptos Dragin Sparks Luis Valdez Kelly Roemer 1 1 1 N N

Little Outide Dee Line Mallory Holland-Valdez Charlotte Joy June Watts NS 1 0 N N

Miss R Smokin Chelly Mae Mack Chelly Mack NS 1 0 N N

Seven S Red Robin Sharon Michelucci Sharon Michelucci NS 1 0 N N

To Timing Pepto Luis Valdez Liz Hudson 0 1 0 N N

A Girl Needs Time Kathie Ferrante Kathie Ferrante NS 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 2 3 5 4 2 0 0

41. CRCHA Limited Open Jr Horse 
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Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle Award 

Once Upon A Hicapoo Nina McCorkle Nina McCorkle 11 11 5 3 27 N N

Napa Cat Murray Thompson Murray Thompson 6 9 5 2 3 5 25 Y Y

Flogot To Smoke Shannon Haskins Shannon Haskins 8 6 7 3 21 N N

ISR Shesa Mireycle Kristin Tesiny Kristin Tesiny 8 3 2 3 13 N N

SJR Sumkinda Talk Susan Schwabacher Susan Schwabacher 5 4.5 2 9.5 N N

Champagne Is Timeles Natall Melo Natall Melo 9 NS 0 3 9 N N

Hes Mr Right Mason Beal Ernie Beal 7 1 7 N N

Wood U Just Do It Jayson (JJ) Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 7 1 7 N N

Minimints Alaine Hu Alaine Hu 2 4.5 2 6.5 N N

Shesa Smooth Lady Cynthia Bias Cynthia Bias/David Daniel 6 1 6 N N

Smart Lookin Pepinic Mason Beal Ernie Beal 3 3 2 6 N N

Got A Hott Date Samantha Biller Ward Ranch 3 2 2 5 N N

Margaritas At Noon Neal Spiro Neal Spiro 4 1 4 N N

Mighty Fine Blu Boon Jayson (JJ) Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 4 1 4 N N

Reyna Metallic Jamie Roberts Jim & Linda Schrack 4 1 4 N N

Reyzin The Money Kathy Wilson Kathy Wilson 2 1 2 N N

ISR Little Rey Stacy Duesterhaus Brendan/Stacy Duesterhaus 1 1 1 N N

Hes Mr Wright Mason Beal Ernie Beal 1 1 1 N N

Smooth Bow Peepto Megan Clausen Megan Clausen 1 1 1 N N

Roan At Night Jack Smith Jack Smith 0 1 0 N N

Miss Cee Street Tammy Johnston Trystin Johnson NS 1 0 N N

Miss Regan Street Tammy Johnston Trystin Johnston 0 1 0 N N

Rebellious Soul Tricia Gilson Tricia Gilson NS NS 2 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 11 11 5 6 7 1 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle Award 

Spooks Coby Jo Monica Caetano Fred Marrs 5 2 6 0 4 13 N N

Purr D Metallic Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH 2.5 3 2 5.5 N N

Roo To Do Elizabeth Horve Red Arrow Ranch 1 4 2 5 N N

Lucky To Be Royalty Les Oswald Richard Or Rena Whyler 2 1 2 3 5 N N

CR Double Tuff Brendon Clark Red Arrow Ranch 2.5 1 2.5 N N

DMAC Rubirosa Wyatt Fisher Andrea Drake 1 1 1 N N

Got Easter Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles 0 0 2 0 N N

Fly Me To The Boon Paul Bonnello Celia Westbury 0 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 5 2 6 1 2 0 0

51. CRCHA Non Pro Jr Horse 

61. CRCHA Open Two Rein 
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Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle Award 

Jans Shiney Rey Erin Mendes Erin Mendes 2 4 2 6 N N

Cureyosity Alexandra Hart Alexandra Hart 2 3 1 3 6 N N

Bet Hesa Prize Jake Brooks Linda Mitchell-Brooks 1 1 3 3 5 N N

Mr Cee Street Tammy Johnston Trystin Johnson 1 0 2 1 N N

IGO Real Smooth Haley Aquino David & Sherrie Aquino 0 1 0 N N

Imthecatsmeow Heather Livingston Heather Livingston 0 0 2 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 2 1 4 3 3 0 0

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle Award 

Very Smart Pearl Nicole Donahoo Nicole Donahoo 6 6 3 3 15 N N

Smartlilmister Sophia Patino Sophia Patino 4 5 2 9 N N

Smart Dual Cat Olivia Bethe Olivia Bethe 3 2 2 3 7 N N

Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping Taylor Topping 1 4 1 3 6 N N

Playboy Pepinic Emery Pura Emery Pura 6 1 6 N N

Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura Brett Pura 4 1 4 N N

Travalinonmoonshine Haliegh Grant Paulette/Marvin Teixeira 3 0 2 3 N N

Dressed In Oak Taylor Scott Casey & Nichole Branquinho 3 1 3 N N

Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan Christian Scanlan 2 1 2 N N

Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura Emery Pura 2 1 2 N N

Smokin Oak E Sage Pearce Mel Smith 1 1 1 N N

Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Bonnie Roloff 1 1 1 N N

Grays Peppy Star Hope Kell Todd & Rachel Kell 0 1 0 N N

Shiny Voodoo Kasen Lynch Richard Heller 0 1 0 N N

Chics Lady Gun Paytan Cooley Melissa Cooley 0 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 6 6 6 5 0 0 0

71. CRCHA Non Pro Two Rein

81. CRCHA Youth Cow Horse
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Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle Award 

TR Dual Shine Lilly Gilson Tracer Gilson 3 5 6 7 6 5 27 Y Y

Hes Got The Luck Ava Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry 8 0 7 4 4 19 N N

Lady In Minks Kiersten Fry Kiersten Fry 10 9 2 19 N N

Paid By A Starlett Lonni Oppedyk Lonni & Sonya Oppedyk 1 2 1 5 3 5 12 Y Y

Pearl Master Anna Antongiovanni Monica Etcheverry 2 1 4 3 4 10 N N

Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Bonnie Roloff 7 1 2 8 N N

They Call Me Sioux Kyle Maslin Scott & Kyle Maslin 4 3 2 7 N N

Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping Taylor Topping 5.5 1 5.5 N N

Quick As Einstein Evan Etcheverry Jake Gorrell 5.5 1 5.5 N N

Ima Diamond J Star Analina Porsch Debra Brautovich/Analina Prosch 0 3 2 3 5 N N

Rollin With Royalty Kyle Maslin Scott & Kyle Maslin 5 1 5 N N

Little Red Radar McKinley Blake Bailey Blake 0 4 2 4 N N

Starlight Oaklyn Aubrey Faridoni Aubrey Faridoni 2 1 2 N N

Magical Brother Analina Porsch Analina Porsch 2 1 2 N N

Doc Tom Diamond Evan Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry 0 1 2 1 N N

Shine For Miles Charlotte Joy June Watts Charlotte Joy June Watts 0 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 10 5 9 7 6 2 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows 

Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 

3 of 6)Mo Style Casey Branquinho Margaret Mang 46 38 39 41 4 164 N N

Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich Mike Brautovich 41.5 30 36 39 4 146.5 N N

RJ Smoke Onthe Water K'Lynn Jackson K'Lynn Jackson 26 35 27 35 4 123 N N

Catmas Lights Roger Bias/Luis Valdez Anna Rippy 41.5 34 24.5 3 100 N N

Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez Melissa Alvarez 29.5 26 24.5 12 6.5 5 98.5 Y Y

Boonlights Smartchic Ingrid Vangelos Vangelos Western Arena 38.5 28.5 28.5 3 95.5 N N

WR This Cats Shiny John Showalter Loretta Showalter 34.5 21 33.5 3 89 N N

Verysmart N Stunning Lilia Kapuniai Lilia Kapuniai 33 24 25.5 3 82.5 N N

Rien N Genuine Ashley Salter Ashley Salter 29.5 16 19 16.5 4 81 N N

Starman Duane Jost Duane Jost 31.5 14 27 3 72.5 N N

Keepin My Style Kali Verhoest Kelly Dixon 33.5 38 2 71.5 N N

Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter John Showalter 19 25.5 21 3 65.5 N N

Not Justa Nutter Cat Ken Wold Barbara Giljum 36 29 2 65 N N

Diamond J Wil Smokum Mike Brautovich Mike Brautovich 31.5 12 16 3 59.5 N N

One Time Chita Ted Robinson Lisa Luna 30.5 28.5 2 59 N N

Tabascos Hot Kitty Travis Mankins/Terry JacksonTeresa Jackson 37 22 2 59 N N

JP Royal Tinkerbell Michael Vipham Michael Vipham 36 13.5 9 3 58.5 N N

Smooth Dualin Guns Pete Palm/Travis Mankins Pete Palm 21 36 2 57 N N

Gotta Get Summer Diane Shaffer 4D Ranch LLC 34.5 20 2 54.5 N N

91. CRCHA Youth Boxing

100. CRCHA Open Boxing 
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Seven S Red Robin Travis Mankins/Sharon MichelucciSharon Michelucci 21 32 2 53 N N

Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel Paula Bremel 22 28.5 2 50.5 N N

Boonafide Royalty Jayson (JJ) Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 11.5 37 2 48.5 N N

Glitter N Glam Laurie Richards Karin & Laurie Richards 44 1 44 N N

Pepto Shiney Chex Sunni McCormick/Suzette OvergaagSuzette Overgaag 11.5 9 23 3 43.5 N N

Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer Diane Shaffer 43 1 43 N N

Oak E Rey Casey Branquinho Mel Smith/Nichole Branquinho 40 NS 2 40 N N

Prize Winning Gal Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 11.5 28.5 NS 3 40 N N

Shesa Smooth Lady Cynthia Bias Cynthia Bias/David Daniel 21 18.5 2 39.5 N N

Cashin Nu Chex Rebel Brown Rebel Brown 24.5 14 2 38.5 N N

Duals Blue Moon Ted Robinson Kim Boydstun/Chris Peterson 38.5 NS 2 38.5 N N

Peptos Dragin Sparks Luis Valdez Kelly Roemer 11.5 7 20 3 38.5 N N

Wood U Just Do It Jayson (JJ) Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 11.5 25.5 2 37 N N

Lil Joe Cat Sally Rome Sally Rome 36 1 36 N N

Misterey Vanessa Stevens Vanessa Stevens 36 1 36 N N

Mayson Donna Haase Donna Haase 21 13 2 34 N N

ISR Shesa Mireycle Kristin Tesiny Kristin Tesiny 16 17.5 2 33.5 N N

Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick Jenna Fitzpatrick 33.5 1 33.5 N N

NR Lexus Sport Model Brooke Morris/Ted Robinson Brooke Morris NS 33.5 2 33.5 N N

SCR Toosweetto Dual Jaton Lord Kristina Groselle 33 1 33 N N

Lenaliltothewright Linda Katz Linda Katz 32 1 32 N N

SDP Speed Dial Mandy Lizama Mandy Lizama 32 1 32 N N

Fox Gotta Gun Lisa Edwards Lisa Edwards 31 1 31 N N

Little Red Radar McKinley Blake Bailey Blake 31 1 31 N N

Step To The Left Jesse Klaft Jesse Klaft 31 1 31 N N

Trashy Doctress Jimmy Dean Thornberry Tina Frost 31 1 31 N N

Bet The Boon 13 Tina Robinson Melony & Terry Reed 30.5 1 30.5 N N

Gettin Arround Sunni McCormick Suzette Overgaag 11.5 17.5 2 29 N N

Cat R Oleana Paula Francis Daran & Paula Francis 28.5 1 28.5 N N

Boe Jackson Lisa Novatt Lisa Novatt 28 1 28 N N

Magical Voodoo Pat Wickenheiser Quail Run Reining Horses 27 NS 2 27 N N

Purr D Metallic Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH 27 1 27 N N

Player Gorrell Jake Gorrell Jake Gorrell 27 1 27 N N

Wendels New Edition Tina Robinson Tootie Truesdell 26 1 26 N N

Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira Linda Silveira 25.5 1 25.5 N N

Supreystition Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH 25 1 25 N N

A Girl Needs Time Kathie Ferrante Kathie Ferrante 24.5 1 24.5 N N

Salute Major Boons Kayo Toews Manitou Materials 24 1 24 N N

Norman Gorrell Jake Gorrell Jake Gorrell 24 1 24 N N

Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson 23 1 23 N N

They Call Me Sioux Kyle Maslin Scott & Kyle Maslin 23 NS 2 23 N N

Dimepiece Wyatt Fisher Michael (Chris) Pankey 22 1 22 N N

Grays Peppy Star Ken Wold Todd & Rachel Kell 22 1 22 N N

Ichi Riata Chuy Chavez Kathryn Kindeski 22 1 22 N N
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Shez A Spark N Ride Misty Garcia Misty Garcia 13.5 8 2 21.5 N N

Cruzin Storm Cat Jake Gorrell Tammy Scotti 21 1 21 N N

Rebel Lu Mankins Travis Mankins Travis Mankins 21 1 21 N N

Cureyosity Alexandra Hart Alexandra Hart 19 1 19 N N

Reyzin The Rafters Les Oswald Alexandra Hart 18.5 1 18.5 N N

Dunit Playn Sunni McCormick Ronald C Schrempp 18 NS 2 18 N N

Frankly My Favorite John McCarty Denise Peterson 17.5 1 17.5 N N

Smoothe And Jazzy Wyatt Fisher Julie Poznoff 17.5 1 17.5 N N

Remi Mankins Travis Mankins Travis Mankins 16.5 1 16.5 N N

One Time Everafter Dawn Champion Dawn Champion 16 1 16 N N

SS Metallic Fever Vanessa Lynn Norris Vanessa Lynn Norris 16 1 16 N N

Boondocs Sally Rocks Gerrica Manda Jerika Manda 15 1 15 N N

My Bets In Les Oswald Caroline Whyler 15 1 15 N N

Peppy San Juaquin Jessica Van Dyke Jessica Van Dyke 14.5 1 14.5 N N

SJR Katmandoo Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH 14.5 1 14.5 N N

CP Stylish Pepto Pat Wickenheiser Pam Romero 6 8 NS NS 4 14 N N

Imapeptoboon Travis Mankins Gayland Ervin 13 1 13 N N

Pimpadelic Telden McLain Dean Rhoads 13 1 13 N N

Bright Shiney Lights Chuy Chavez Abby Chavez 12 1 12 N N

Ruby Red Jewels Elizabeth Mitchell M Bar C Farms Inc 12 1 12 N N

Gypsy In The Bud Tracer Gilson Madelyn Bloom 11.5 1 11.5 N N

Heart Breyker Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH 11.5 1 11.5 N N

ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus Brendan/Stacy Duesterhaus 11.5 1 11.5 N N

Little Miss Voodoo Jake Gorrell Dana Roulet 11.5 NS 2 11.5 N N

Mighty Fine Blu Boon Jayson (JJ) Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher 11.5 1 11.5 N N

Mr Smart Lil Star Wyatt Fisher Shea Linane 11.5 1 11.5 N N

Plain Catty Jake Gorrell Kalpowar QH 11.5 1 11.5 N N

Quejanaisalito Wyatt Fisher Andrea Drake 11.5 1 11.5 N N

Rebellious Soul Tricia Gilson Tricia Gilson 11.5 1 11.5 N N

Samantha Wyatt Fisher Britt Williams 11.5 1 11.5 N N

Sannta Baby Jake Gorrell Laura Raynak 11.5 NS 2 11.5 N N

Yourgunnaloveme Tracer Gilson Vickie Compton 11.5 1 11.5 N N

Nochicsintinseltown Pat Wickenheiser Lane Bensko NS 11 NS NS 4 11 N N

Reyzin A Lil Cash Monica Caetano Charmain Weiser 11 1 11 N N

Johnnys Tommy Gun Sarah Schuler Sarah Schuler 11 1 11 N N

WRS Shiney Diamond Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH 11 1 11 N N

Gunning Moonshine Roger Bias Anna Rippy 10 1 10 N N

Reydioactive Ray Tyler Follett Tyler Follett 10 1 10 N N

KK Sugar Twist Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH 10 1 10 N N

Nics Back In Cash John McCarty John McCarty 9 1 9 N N

Reyd White N Blue Jaton Lord Kenny Strickland 8 1 8 N N

Fuego Les Oswald Brittany Whyler NS 6.5 2 6.5 N N

Tuckers Son O Sugar Linnea Van Dusen Linnea Van Dusen 5 1 5 N N

Babyydoll Elizabeth Horve Gloria Brigantino NS 1 0 N N
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Bud N Betty Pat Wickenheiser Mary Dymerski NS NS NS NS 4 0 N N

Catty Cow Patty Casey Branquinho Suzanne Benech NS 1 0 N N

CR Peeks A Lil Tuff Tracer Gilson JB World Marketing LLC NS 1 0 N N

Give Me Smore Brendon Clark Andrea Pasek NS 1 0 N N

Her Time Francesca Lord Francesca Lord NS 1 0 N N

High Brows Courage Tish Wilhite Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite NS 1 0 N N

Metallic June Bug Tina Robinson Kelly Dixon NS NS 2 0 N N

Rollin With Royalty Kyle Maslin Scott & Kyle Maslin NS 1 0 N N

Metallic Freckle Ted Robinson Coal Creek Ranch NS 1 0 N N

One Time Reno Chris Krieg Becky Clark NS 1 0 N N

She Writes The Chex Sunni McCormick Paula Bellesi NS NS 2 0 N N

Smokin N Smooth Charles Stevens Charles Stevens NS 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 46 38 39 41 29 1 1
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Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle 

Qualified (5 

Shows 

Req'd)

Award 

Qualified 

(1/2 Shows 

Req'd, Min 

3 of 6)Get N Wicked Cassandra Krieg Samantha Biller 18 10 2 12 4 5 46 Y Y

Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson Kristy Johnson 8.5 12 13 10 4 43.5 N N

Dressed In Oak Nichole Branquinho Casey & Nichole Branquinho 19 5 14 3 38 N N

RJ Smoke Onthe Water K'Lynn Jackson K'Lynn Jackson 0 8.5 11 11 6.5 5 37 Y Y

Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich Mike Brautovich 12 10 8 3 30 N N

Shiners Diamond Cat Jessica Draper Mike/James Draper 8.5 4.5 15 3 28 N N

Verysmart N Stunning Lilia Kapuniai Lilia Kapuniai 17 6 5 3 28 N N

KK Sugar Twist Joel Jewett White Tail Ranch PH 21 3 0 3 24 N N

SJR Katmandoo Joel Jewett White Tail Ranch PH 6.5 9.5 6.5 3 22.5 N N

IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino David & Sherrie Aquino 6.5 7 8.5 0 4 22 N N

Brilliant Spoonful Kim Boydstun Kim Boydstun 15.5 2 2 17.5 N N

Wright On Forever Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb 15.5 1 15.5 N N

Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes 1.5 6.5 5 1 4 14 N N

Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez 12.5 1 2 13.5 N N

Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry Monica Etcheverry 4.5 1 6.5 1 4 13 N N

Gwen Stefvonnie Liz Hudson Liz Varin 12.5 1 12.5 N N

Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold Andrew Meinhold 12.5 1 12.5 N N

Truckin Chics Rule Lexi Kastanis Red Arrow Ranch 12.5 1 12.5 N N

Adiamondwilldo Jennifer Holzer Jennifer Holzer 5 0 7 3 12 N N

Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini Allyson Bottini 10 1 10 N N

Misterey Vanessa Stevens Vanessa Stevens 9.5 1 9.5 N N

Boe Jackson Lisa Novatt Lisa Novatt 8.5 1 8.5 N N

My Bets In Caroline Whyler Caroline Whyler 8.5 1 8.5 N N

Mr Hickory Hollytime Robin Flournoy Robin Flournoy 8 1 8 N N

Hallen At The Moon Sondra Keele-Eade Sondra Keele-Eade 5 3 2 8 N N

Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter John Showalter 1.5 4 2 5.5 N N

Diamond J Wil Smokum Mike Brautovich Mike Brautovich 0 4.5 2 4.5 N N

Chicinbiggirlpanties Shelly Mitchell Shelly Mitchell 4.5 1 4.5 N N

My Bets In Caroline Whyler Caroline Whyler 3 1 3 N N

HR Dustys Magicality Shelly Mitchell Shelly Mitchell 3 1 3 N N

Mr Spook Nic Doreen Dalbey Doreen Dalbey 3 1 3 N N

Ruby Red Jewels Elizabeth Mitchell M Bar C Farms Inc 2 1 2 N N

WR This Cats Shiny John Showalter Loretta Showalter 2 1 2 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 21 12 14 15 10 2 2

111. CRCHA Non Pro Boxing
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Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle Award 

Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna Serafina Madonna 3 3 4 10 0 5 20 Y Y

Boe Jackson Lisa Novatt Lisa Novatt 6 1 6 5 4 18 N N

Verysmart N Stunning Lilia Kapuniai Lilia Kapuniai 9 7 8 3 24 N N

Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy Christina Ruddy 3 2 5.5 3 10.5 N N

Respond Please Amy Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry 2 1 6 3 9 N N

Mr Spook Nic Doreen Dalbey Doreen Dalbey 5 0 3 3 8 N N

Adiamondwilldo Jennifer Holzer Jennifer Holzer 0 8 2 8 N N

Very Smart Magician Meghan Mankins Linda Katz NS 1 0 N N

Little Elk Dancer Allyson Bottini Allyson Bottini 7 1 7 N N

Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh Shawna & Raymond 0 5.5 2 5.5 N N

Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Simpson Amelia Simpson 4 1 2 5 N N

Ruby Red Jewels Elizabeth Mitchell M Bar C Farms Inc 4 1 4 N N

Watch My Bud Danielle Holzer-Burkitt Danielle Holzer-Burkitt 4 1 4 N N

CP Metallic Dual Amy Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry 3 1 3 N N

DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony Reed Melony & Terry Reed 1 2 2 3 N N

Gottagetalittleoak Shawna Lamarsh Raymond & Shawna 1 2 2 3 N N

Im Mizzen My Lady Judy Ramos Judy Ramos NS 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 9 3 7 10 8 1 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle Award 

Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna Serafina Madonna 10 20 12.5 12.5 0 5 55 Y Y

One Time Reno Becky Clark Becky Clark 19 15 10 9 4 53 N N

Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez Melissa Alvarez 16 16 6 7.5 4.5 5 50 Y Y

Tangys Classy Lights Keri Tienken Keri Tienken 23 2 14 5 3 5 47 Y Y

Verysmart N Stunning Lilia Kapuniai Lilia Kapuniai 25 11 10 3 46 N N

Justlikeuonlypretier Keri Tienken Keri Tienken 11 12 5 6 8 5 42 Y Y

Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag Suzette Overgaag 22 7.5 9 3 38.5 N N

Ima Diamond J Star Analina Porsch Debra Brautovich/Analina Prosch 19 18 2 37 N N

Adiamondwilldo Jennifer Holzer Jennifer Holzer 17 2 12.5 3 31.5 N N

Catallic Susan Brooks Susan Brooks 12.5 16 2 28.5 N N

Captain Jack Sparrow Amie Canby Amie Canby 15 12 2 27 N N

Dunnit In Lights Angelia Kourafas Angelia Kourafas 19 7.5 2 26.5 N N

Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt Jeannie McDevitt 15 10 2 25 N N

SJR Smooth Diamond Bailey Foster Bailey Foster 12.5 9 2 21.5 N N

Gwen Stefvonnie Liz Hudson Liz Varin 13 7 0 3 20 N N

Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping Taylor Topping 19 1 19 N N

Lady In Minks Kiersten Fry Kiersten Fry 19 1 19 N N

Souls On Fire Jennifer Hooker Jennifer Hooker 7.5 4 4 3 15.5 N N

Boondocs Sally Rocks Gerrica Manda Jerika Manda 14 1 2 15 N N

Tabascos Hot Kitty Teresa (Terry) Jackson Teresa Jackson 14 1 14 N N

SJR Diamond Laredo Charles McCluer Jr Charles McCluer Jr 12.5 1 12.5 N N

115. CRCHA Limited Non Pro Boxing

113. CRCHA Intermediate Non Pro Boxing
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One Time Everafter Dawn Champion Dawn Champion 6 6 2 12 N N

FRC Miss Okey Dokey Hannah Boyd Feather River College 11 1 11 N N

Get Em All Elizabeth Biller Elizabeth Biller 1 5 4 1 4 11 N N

Magical Brother Analina Porsch Dan Macedo 10.5 1 10.5 N N

Rollin With Royalty Kyle Maslin Scott & Kyle Maslin 10.5 1 10.5 N N

Seven S Red Robin Sharon Michelucci Sharon Michelucci 9 0 2 9 N N

They Call Me Sioux Kyle Maslin Scott & Kyle Maslin 9 1 9 N N

DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony Reed Melony & Terry Reed 0 8 2 8 N N

Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Simpson Amelia Simpson 7.5 1 7.5 N N

Teles A Rittle Grace LaMarca Grace LaMarca 7.5 1 7.5 N N

Dunit In Chocolate Jim Kourafas Angelia Kourafas 5 1 5 N N

Four S Bluboonmirage Trisha Proud Trisha Proud 4 1 2 5 N N

To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson Liz Hudson 3 2 2 5 N N

Peppy San Juaquin Jessica Van Dyke Jessica Van Dyke 4.5 1 4.5 N N

Ruby Red Jewels Eilizabeth Mitchell M Bar C Farms Inc 4.5 1 4.5 N N

This Cats Forever Holli Hutz Holli Hutz 4.5 1 4.5 N N

Circles Cry Baby Phillip Castro Dale Gordon 3 1 3 N N

Gunning Moonshine Gerrica Manda Anna Rippy 3 1 3 N N

Lil Outside Dee Line Sarah Watts Charlotte Joy June Watts 3 1 3 N N

Cats Meradaleena Bruce Thompsom Bruce & Jill Thompson 2 1 2 N N

Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant Heather Bryant 2 1 2 N N

Smokinlilreinmaker Jim Kourafas Jim Kourafas 1 1 1 N N

Im Mizzen My Lady Judy Ramos Judy Ramos NS 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 25 20 16 15 12 5 5
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Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Total Shows Total Points Saddle Award 

Levis Five Oh One Susan Hayes Wade/Susan Hayes 9 2 5 6 4 22 N N

Boonlights Smartchic Ingrid Vangelos Vangelos Western Arena 8 3 7 3 18 N N

Lady In Minks Kiersten Fry Kiersten Fry 6 8 2 14 N N

Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag Suzette Overgaag 5 2 6 3 13 N N

Ima Diamond J Star Analina Porsch Analina Porsch 6 4 2 10 N N

She Writes The Chex Paula Bellesi Paula Bellesi 3 7 2 10 N N

Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick Jenna Fitzpatrick 10 1 10 N N

Wright On Forever Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb 10 1 10 N N

Chicinbiggirlpanties Shelly Mitchell Shelly Mitchell 4.5 5 2 9.5 N N

Catallic Susan Brooks Susan Brooks 7 1 2 8 N N

Boe Jackson Lisa Novatt Lisa Novatt 4.5 1 4.5 N N

Mr Hickory Hollytime Robin Flournoy Robin Flournoy 4 1 4 N N

Watch My Bud Danielle Holzer-Burkitt Danielle Holzer-Burkitt 4 1 4 N N

Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez 1 3 2 4 N N

McCalls Bourey Melanie Kykal Melanie Kykal 3 1 3 N N

Rollin With Royalty Kyle Maslin Scott & Kyle Maslin 3 1 3 N N

Lil Outside Dee Line Sarah Watts Charlotte Joy June Watts 2 1 2 N N

Souls On Fire Jennifer Hooker Jennifer Hooker 2 1 2 N N

Truckin Chics Rule Lexi Kastanis Red Arrow Ranch 2 1 2 N N

My Bets In Caroline Whyler Caroline Whyler 1 1 1 N N

Magical Brother Analina Porsch Analina Porsch 1 1 1 N N

Tanks A Million Jeannie McDevitt Jeannie McDevitt 1 1 1 N N

Ths Cats Forever Holli Hutz Holli Hutz 0 1 0 N N

Kiss Me In The Darc Shelly Mitchell Shelly Mitchell 0 1 0 N N

CR Lookin Cat Rachel Kozak Rachel Kozak 0 1 0 N N

Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan Christian Scanlan NS 1 0 N N

They Call Me Sioux Kyle Maslin Scott & Kyle Maslin 0 1 0 N N

Total Shown or Qualified 10 9 10 5 6 4 4

121. CRCHA Non Pro Box Drive 
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